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COURSE DATE

Nov 1-2, 2018

COURSE

Aggression in Play Therapy: A Neurobiological Approach

COURSE CODE

SEVE-1071

LOCATION

New Westminster

FEE

Early bird

$299.00

Reg. $320.00

OPEN FOR GENERAL ENROLMENT

COURSE DATE

Sep 21-22, 2018
Sep 27 2018

Oct 1-29, 2018
(online);

Oct 22-23, 2018
Oct 24-25, 2018
Oct 30-31, 2018
Nov 15-16, 2018
Nov 21-22, 2018
Dec 5-6, 2018
Dec 7-8, 2018
Jan 11-12, 2019
Jan 25, 2019
Feb 6-7 2019
Feb 22, 2019
Apr 2-3, 2019
Apr 4-5, 2019
Apr 24-25, 2019
Apr 26-27, 2019

Jun 3-4, 2019

Jun 5-7 2019
Jun 7-8, 2019
Jun 11-13, 2019
Jun 21-22, 2019
Jul 15-16, 2019
Jul 17-18, 2019

Nov 20, 2018 (in—class)

COURSE

Understanding Substance Use
Introduction to Critical Incident Stress Management (CISM)

Home Study Certification for Shared Living (Adults)

Expressive Play Therapy 1

Expressive Play Therapy 2

Clinical Supervision: Innovative Practices 1

Introduction to Art Therapy for Counsellors and Therapists
Attachment and Play Therapy

An Introduction to the DSM-5

Motivational Interviewing 1

Understanding Substance Use

Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder: Increasing Understanding
Play Therapy with Anxious Children

All My Relations: Working with Aboriginal Clients
Expressive Play Therapy 1

Expressive Play Therapy 2

Indigenous Trauma Informed Practice with Youth

The Neurobiology of Addiction and Substance Use Strategies

Widening the Frame: Towards an Indigenous Violence and
Trauma-Informed Practice

Mental Health on the Front Line

Motivational Interviewing 1

Expressive Play Therapy for the Grieving Child

Trauma Informed Practice (TiP) in Addictions

Sandplay Therapy: Using the Healing Power of Imagery 1
Sandplay Therapy: Using the Healing Power of Imagery 2

COURSE CODE

COUN-1100
CISM-1000

CLIV=1000

COUN-3100
COUN-3105
COUN-1012
COUN-1017
COUN-3130
COUN-1015
COUN-1125
COUN-1100
COUN-1140
COUN-3150
COUN-1110
COUN-3100
COUN-3105
COUN-1032
COUN-1156

COUN-1155

COUN-1018
COUN-1125
COUN-3120
COUN-1150
COUN-3110
COUN-3115

LOCATION

New Westminster
New Wesminster

New \Westminster

New Westminster
New Westminster
New Westminster
New Westminster
New Westminster
New Westminster
New Westminster
New Westminster
New Westminster
New Westminster
New Westminster
Qualicum Beach

Qualicum Beach

New Westminster
New Westminster

New Westminster

New Westminster
New Westminster
Qualicum Beach
New Westminster
Qualicum Beach

Qualicum Beach

FEE

$315.87
$218.23

$382.34

$322.76
$322.76
$304.38
$321.61
$316.44
$358.81
$315.87
$315.87
$161.95
$322.19
$182.63
$329.22
$329.22
$327.89
$322.19

$322.19

$531.42
$322.19
$489.72
$322.19
$329.22
$329.22




ABORIGINAL FOCUSING—ORIENTED THERAPY &

COMPLEX TRAUMA CERTIFICATE (AFOT)

COURSE DATE COURSE COURSE CODE LOCATION FEE

Jan 10-12, 2019 Clinical Spirituality & Complex Trauma COUN-3225 New Westminster $697.24
Feb 21-23, 2019 Complex Trauma COUN-3200 New Westminster $697.24
Apr 25-27 2019 Focusing—Oriented Therapy & Complex Trauma 1 COUN-3205 New Westminster $697.24
Jun 13-15, 2019 Focusing—Oriented Therapy & Complex Trauma 2 COUN-3210 New Westminster $711.18
Aug 22-24, 2019 Focusing—Oriented Therapy & Complex Trauma 3 COUN-3215 New Westminster $711.18
Oct 24-26, 2019 Depression, Grieving & Complex Trauma COUN-3220 New Westminster $711.18
Dec 12-14, 2019 Clinical Spirituality & Complex Trauma COUN-3225 New Westminster $711.18
Jan 30-Feb 1, 2020 Dreams & Complex Trauma COUN-3230 New Westminster $711.18

CRITICAL INCIDENT STRESS MANAGEMENT CERTIFICATE

COURSE DATE COURSE COURSE CODE LOCATION FEE

Sep 27 2018 Introduction to Critical Incident Stress Management (CISM) CISM-1000 New Wesminster $218.23
Sep 28, 2018 Diversity & Trauma CISM-1005 New Wesminster $218.23
Sep 29-30, 2018 Demobilization, Defusing and Crisis Management Debriefing CISM-1010 New Wesminster $329.65
Nov 29-Dec 1, 2018 Critical Incident Stress Debriefing CISM-1015 New Wesminster $477.83
Dec 2, 2018 Critical Incident Stress Management (CISM) Simulation CISM-1020 New VWesminster $360.67
Jan 17,2019 Managing Responses to Community Disasters CISM-1025 New Wesminster $218.23
Jan 18, 2019 Post-Critical Incident Stress Reactions CISM-1035 New \Wesminster $218.23
Jan 19, 2019 Psychological First Aid CISM-1030 New Wesminster $218.23
Feb 14, 2019 Effective Team Participation CISM-1040 New \Wesminster $218.23
Feb 15, 2019 Trauma, Children & Youth CISM-1045 New Wesminster $218.23
Feb 16, 2019 Vicarious Traumatization CISM-1050 New \Wesminster $218.23

EXPRESSIVE PLAY THERAPY CERTIFICATE

COURSE DATE COURSE COURSE CODE LOCATION FEE

Oct 22-23, 2018 Expressive Play Therapy 1 COUN-3100 New Westminster $322.76
Oct 24-25, 2018 Expressive Play Therapy 2 COUN-3105 New Westminster $322.76
Apr 2-3, 2019 Expressive Play Therapy 1 COUN-3100 Qualicum Beach $329.22
Apr 4-5, 2019 Expressive Play Therapy 2 COUN-3105 Qualicum Beach $329.22
Jun 11-13, 2019 Expressive Play Therapy for the Grieving Child COUN-3120 Qualicum Beach $489.72
Jul 15-16, 2019 Sandplay Therapy: Using the Healing Power of Imagery 1 COUN-3110 Qualicum Beach $329.22
Jul 17-18, 2019 Sandplay Therapy: Using the Healing Power of Imagery 2 COUN-3115 Qualicum Beach $329.22
Sep 24-26, 2019 Final Project/Consultation Group COUN-3125 Qualicum Beach $489.72

To REGISTER. e A Learner Services Fee (LSF) is charged for all credit courses, and is collected at
o the time of registration.

604.528.5590 or 1-877-528-5591 e Tuition fees listed in this course calendar reflect 2% increase effective April 1, 2018.

jibc_ca/regis‘[ra‘[ion e Schedule subject to change — see our website for the most current class schedule.
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GRADUATE CERTIFICATE COMPLEX TRAUMA & CHILD SEXUAL

ABUSE INTERVENTION

COURSE DATE COURSE COURSE CODE LOCATION FEE
SS?;Z AUIE0EE 7 Theoretical Foundation in Complex Trauma COUN-5200  Online $1,230.22
Jan 28-Feb 1, 2019 Assessment & Treatment Planning in Complex Trauma COUN-5205 New Westminster $1,025.76
Apr 8-12, 2019 Intervention and Skill Building in Complex Trauma COUN-5210  New Westminster $1,046.28
Jun 3-4, 2019 Somatics in Complex Trauma COUN-5215 New Westminster $418.80
Jul 2-Sep 13, 2019 Complex Trauma Integrated Project COUN-5220  Online $418.26
Sep 30-Oct 3, 2019

(part I); Nov 4-6, 2019  Child Sexual Abuse Intervention COUN-5225 New Westminster $1,464.57
(part 1)

Dec 11-13, 2019 XLLTJI;:;' Consultation in Complex Trauma & Child Sexual COUN-5230 New Westminster $62798

SUBSTANCE USE CERTIFICATE

COURSE DATE COURSE COURSE CODE LOCATION FEE

Sep 21-22, 2018 Understanding Substance Use COUN-1100 New Westminster $315.87
Oct 19-20, 2018 Continuum of Care: Prevention to Harm Reduction COUN-1105 New Westminster $315.87
Nov 23-24, 2018 Assessment Practices COUN-1115 New Westminster $315.87
Dec 7-8, 2018 Motivational Interviewing 1 COUN-1125 New Westminster $315.87
January 11-12, 2019 Understanding Substance Use COUN-1100 New Westminster $315.87
Jan 25, 2019 Fetal Alcohol Spectrum Disorder: Increasing Understanding COUN-1140 New Westminster $161.95
Feb 22, 2019 All My Relations: Working with Aboriginal Clients COUN-1110 New Westminster $182.63
Mar 22-23, 2019 Concurrent Disorders Planning 1 COUN-1135 New Westminster $315.87
Apr 5, 2019 Community Voices/Contemporary Issues COUN-1145 New Westminster $165.19
Apr 26-27, 2019 The Neurobiology of Addiction and Substance Use Strategies COUN-1156 New Westminster $322.19
May 10, 2019 gggﬁission and Policy: The Heart and Mind of Drug Policy COUN-1130 New Westminster $165.19
May 24-25, 2019 Interconnected Risk COUN-1120 New Westminster $322.19
Jun 7-8, 2019 Motivational Interviewing 1 COUN-1125 New Westminster $322.19
Jun 21-22, 2019 Trauma Informed Practice (TiP) in Addictions COUN-1150 New Westminster $322.19

ENROLLING IN A CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

You can enrol in all Counselling and Community Safety Certificates online at jibc.ca/registration/apply-program or contact Student
Services at 604.528.5590 or toll free 1.877.528.5591. There is a non-refundable fee of $75 to enrol in most CCCS certificates (see
Program links for details).

Some certificate applications require supplemental information and documentation, see our website for information about specific
certificates at jibc.ca/cees. Some courses do not require a certificate application, see our website for information about specific courses
at jibc.ca/cccs.

Once you have enrolled in a certificate program, you have the added benefits of accessing the JIBC Library.
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BYLAW COMPLIANCE, ENFORCEMENT AND

INVESTIGATIVE SKILLS COURSES

ONLINE START DATE

IN-CLASS DATES / COURSE COURSE CODE LOCATION FEE
glé% 11_3:;Sep 23, 2018/ Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 2 BLAW-1005 New Westminster $1,275.03
;&L‘Sg/égﬁgféo' Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000 New Westminster $1,275.03
gi? ;g::?ft 2l AT Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 2 BLAW-1000 New \Westminster $1,275.03
Eli?/ %g:l;lgv 4, 2018/ Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 2 BLAW-1005 New Westminster $1,275.03
,El)g:[/ 11_9%)\1/ 11. 2018/ Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000  New Westminster $1,275.03
82221%:?28(: 2, 2018/ Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000 New Westminster $1,275.03
j;\an\1/42_61%Jan 7 AU Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 2 BLAW-1005 New \Westminster $1,275.03
2Dg109/3jai03?:%a3n 13, Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000 New Westminster $1,275.03
2Doe1cg)’:7é§01_86—Jan 27, Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000  Victoria $1,275.03
%?:277_':% 17, 2019/Feb Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000 New Westminster $1,275.03
ﬁgra%__l\z/lgr I, 210y Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000  Victoria $1,275.03
;T)kr) ;?;(l)\/lar 31,2019/ Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 2 BLAW-1005  Victoria $1,275.03
52?1275—Apr %, 2019/Apr Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000  New Westminster $1,275.03
m:{, 16&3%Apr 28,2019/ Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000 New Westminster $1,275.03
ﬁﬂ%ry%(l)\f%;? L Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000  New Westminster $1,300.53
JAL?r: %g:#gn 2, 2019/ Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 2 BLAW-1005 New Westminster $1,300.53
miyzi—_Jzug 16. 2019/ Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000  Victora $1,300.53
332234_”' 14, 20190l Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000 New Westminster $1,300.53
JAL:J|985232981 8, 2019/ Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000  New Westminster $1,300.53
étélp2196—_81e8p 8, 2019/ Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000  Victoria $1,300.53
ég%i‘zsep 22/Sep Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1000  New Westminster $1,300.53
;ACE[J%A:_Q;GSep 29,2019/ Bylaw Compliance, Enforcement & Investigative Skills 1 BLAW-1005  Victoria $1,300.53

* Note: Extra week break between the online & face to face (2 weeks) components of the course due to Satutory holidays.

FOR MORE INFORMATION: STAY CONNECTED:

jibC calcees n JIBC: Justice Institute of British Columbia

cces@jibe.ca n @JIBCnews
604.528.5620



